f	12-06-2005 EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE es Patent and Trademark Office
RECORI	
11/7/J TRADEII.	103130070
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached document or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
EIJUIRON MENTAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
3111 HENDRICKS Blud.	Name: Marc A. Werschem
FORT Smith, Arkanses 72903	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 3/11 HENDRICKS RIVER
Corporation- State: Arkansas	City: FORT Smith
Other	State: Arkansas (AR)
Citizenship (see guidelines) ARKANSAS	Country: <u>U. s. A.</u> Zip: 72953
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 3-11-03	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Other Treducidus Citizenship (1, S. A.
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes 1/4 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,693,626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ" is of a bold face type with the "Environ" with one sease and well bild IT is living to "Environ" with one sease.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): F"and The "N" joined together. The "V" is a longeted and extends be low in a globe within it, "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it allieized between.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environments) is of a bold face type with the "Environments but It is joined to "Environ" with passesses. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): F"and The "N" joined together. The "V" is a longeted and extends be low in a globe within it, "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it allieized between.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environment of a bold face type with the "Environment of the other letters. The "O" can't and will be address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): F"and The "N" joined together. The "V" is a longeted and extends be low in a globe within it, "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it allieized between.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environment of a bold face type with the "Environment of the other letters. The "O" can the buttom of the other letters. The "O" can to and will be start to "Environ" with nessees. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): "and The "N" joined together. The "V" is elongated and extends be lowed in a globe within it, "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it allicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environment of a bold face type with the "Environment of the other letters. The "O" can't and will be address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Franct The "N" joined together. The "N" is a longeted and extends be low and so the within it, "Chan" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{2}\$
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ the buttom of the other letters. The "O" can to and well of the star letters. The "O" can to and well of the star is pointed to "Environ" with nespect 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Weischem Internal Address:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Fand the "N" joined together. The "V" is a longethed and extends be low line as Jobe within it. "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it thillivized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environment of a bold face type with the "Environment of the other letters. The "O" can the buttom of the other letters. The "O" can to and will be start to "Environ" with nessees. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Franct The "N" joined together. The "N" is a longeted and extends be low and so the within it, "Chan" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{2}\$
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ the bottom of the other letters. The "O" (and and not bold . This joined to "Environ" with nespece 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem Internal Address: Street Address: 3/// Hemaricks Blvd.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Facilitie 'N" joined together. The "V" is elongated and extends be low as Julie within it, "Clean" is of the same style type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ the buttom of the other letters. The "O" contraval and of the Stavier" with respect 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Weischem Internal Address: Street Address: 3/// Hemacicks Blvd. City: Ft. Smith	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Sand The "N" joined tojether. The "V" is a longeted and extends be low between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information:
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ of the other letters. The "O" (on the analyst bild. It is joined to "Environ" with assesses. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem. Internal Address: Street Address: 3/11 Hem dricks Blvd. City: Ft. Smith State: Arkansas Zip: 72903	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Sand The "N" joined together. The "V" is a longeted and extends be low between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{40}{20} \cdot 0\$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ" is of a bold face type with the "Environ" but the other letters. The "O" contained by It's joined to "Environ" with nespece toncerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Werschem Internal Address: Street Address: 3/11 Hemarisks Blvd. City: Ft. Smith State: Arkansas Zip: 72903 Phone Number: 479-648-1112	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Sand The "N" joined together. The "N" is elongated and extends be low and so the within it, "Chan" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{2}\$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 12/85/2985 LINELLER \$\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ is of a bold face type with the "It will be other letters. The "O" (on the and was bold. It is joined to "Fourier" with nessees 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem Internal Address: Street Address: 3/11 Hem drivks Blvd. City: Ft. Smith State: Arkansas Zip: 72903 Phone Number: 479-648-3950	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Stand The 'N' joined together. The 'V' is elongated and extends be low as Jube within it. "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 12/05/2005 LIMELLER \$600.002 (156.494.5) b. Deposit Account Number 61 FC: 8521
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ is of a bold face type with the "the other letters. The "O" (and the other letters. The "O" (an	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Sand The "N" joined together. The "N" is elongated and extends be low and so the within it, "Chan" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{2}\$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 12/85/2985 LINELLER \$\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ of the other letters. The "O" (with and with bill It is joined to "Environ" with assessed. 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Marc Wesschem Internal Address: Street Address: 3111 Hemacricks Blvd. City: Ft. Smith State: Arkansas Zip: 72903 Phone Number: 479-648-3950 Email Address: Mas wer & Mynew Coads, am. 9. Signature:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 5"and The "N" joined to ether. The "V" is clonyated and extends be low in a globe within it. "Clean" is of the same style type but it allieized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 12/85/2885 LMUELLER \$2888821 \tag{7.564945} b. Deposit Account Number 81 FC:8521 Authorized User Name
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 75-649, 405 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Environ is of a bold face type with the "Environ is of a bold face type with the "the other letters. The "O" (and the other letters. The "O" (an	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 693, 626 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): Stand The 'N' joined together. The 'V' is elongated and extends be low as Jube within it. "Clean" is of the same s Tyle type but it tallicized between. 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 12/05/2005 LIMELLER \$600.002 (156.494.5) b. Deposit Account Number 61 FC: 8521

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

I, the undersigned, Environmental Maintenance Services, Inc. of 3111 Hendricks Blvd., Fort Smith, Arkansas, 72903, assign the registered trademark, "EnviroClean" as registered on March 4, 2003, registration number 2,693,626 to Marc A. Werschem of 3111 Hendricks Blvd., Fort Smith, Arkansas, 72903.

In consideration thereof, I acknowledge receipt of \$1.00 USD United States Dollars paid by cash from Marc A. Werschem.

I warrant the following with regard to the property assigned herein:

- 1. I am the owner of the property and there is no competing claim;
- 2. I will not do any act which may prevent or hinder Marc A. Werschem from enforcing the assigned right;
- 3. I have not done or knowingly permitted any act, deed or thing by which the right can be impeached or affected in any manner; and
- 4. I will take all further steps necessary to give full effect to this Assignment.

It is agreed that this Assignment will enure to the benefit of and be binding upon the parties to this Assignment, their heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, respectively.

This Agreement will be construed in accordance with and goverened by the laws of the State of Arkansas.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED this 11th day of March, 2003.

Environmental Maintenance Services, Inc.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED this 11th day of March, 2003.

Marc A. Werschem

TRADEMARK REEL: 003266 FRAME: 0983 Int. Cl.: 37

Prior U.S. Cls.: 100, 103, and 106

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Reg. No. 2,693,626 Registered Mar. 4, 2003

SERVICE MARK PRINCIPAL REGISTER

EnviroClean

ENVIRONMENTAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES, INC. (ARKANSAS CORPORATION)
3111 HENDRICKS BLVD.
FT. SMITH, AZ 72903

FOR: JANITORIAL SERVICES, IN CLASS 37 (U.S. CLS. 100, 103 AND 106).

FIRST USE 6-5-2000; IN COMMERCE 6-5-2000.

"ENVIRO" IS OF A BOLD FACE TYPE WITH THE "E" AND THE "N" JOINED TOGETHER. THE "V" IS

ELONGATED AND EXTENDS BELOW THE BOTTOM OF THE OTHER LETTERS. THE "O" CONTAINS A GLOBE WITHIN IT. "CLEAN" IS OF THE SAME STYLE TYPE BUT ITALLICIZED AND NOT BOLD. IT IS JOINED TO "ENVIRO" WITH NO SPACE BETWEEN.

SN 75-649,405, FILED 3-1-1999.

REBECCA SMITH, EXAMINING ATTORNEY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003266 FRAME: 0984

RECORDED: 11/07/2005